
 
 
 
 
North Street, Isleworth, Middlesex TW7 6RQ                                                                Tel. 020 8560 6721 
Headteacher: Mr Matt White, Bsc , PGCE                        ​​                       Chair of Governors: Mr John Logan 
 
​ ​ ​           ​ ​ ​     

Term dates 2026-2027 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 

Wednesday 2nd September - Friday 18th December 2026, 1.30pm            
Term starts for pupils: Thursday 3rd September 2026 at 8:40am 
             ​  

INSET (School closed): Wednesday, 2nd September, Friday, 20th November 
 
Half Term: Monday 26th October - Friday 30th October 2026 

Christmas Holiday: Monday 21st December - Friday 1st January 2027 

SPRING TERM 2027 

Monday 4th January - Thursday 25th March 2027, 1.30pm     
Term starts for pupils: Tuesday 5th January 2027 at 8:40 am               
            ​  

INSET (School closed): Monday 4th January 
 
Half Term: Monday 15th February - Friday 19th February 2027 
Good Friday 26th March 2027 
Easter Holiday: Monday 29th March – Friday 9th April 2027 

SUMMER TERM 2027 

Monday 12th April – Wednesday 21st July 2027, 1.30pm            
Term starts for pupils: Monday, 12th April 2027 at 8:40 am        
             

INSET (School closed): Friday, 28th May 2027, Thursday, 22nd July 
 
May Day Holiday: Monday 3rd May 2027, Monday 31 May 2027 

Half Term: Monday 31st May - Friday 4th June 2027 
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